
Numérotation Linéaire

N° de rue 

actuel impair

N° Linéaire 

impair
COMMENTAIRES

1 103

3 139

5 141

7 231

9 243

13 263

15 297

17 327

349

363

19 405

21 411

21 bis 441

23 461

25 481

27 511

29 573

N° de rue 

actuel pair

N° Linéaire 

pair
COMMENTAIRES

2 56  Plusieurs locations (A,B,C,D,etc…)

4 136

6 170

8 192

210

212

214

216

10 226

12 238

14 254

14 bis 286

16 296

18 306

20 334

22 348

22 bis 374

24 394

26 408

28 414

30 430

32 444

34 458

36 468

38 474

Rue de Nervaise



Numérotation Linéaire

40 478

42 506

44 536

46 546

46 bis 556

48 560

50 572



Numérotation Linéaire


